City of Gardena Youth Commission
Agenda
Monday, February 8, 2021 - 6:00 p.m.
Nakaoka Community Center Auditorium

The City of Gardena, in complying with the Americans With Disabilities Act (ADA),

requests individuals who require special accommodations to access, attend and/or participate in
the city meeting due to disability, to please contact the city clerk’s office by phone (310) 217-
9565 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to ensure assistance is
provided. Assistive listening devices are available.

1.

2.

8.

9.

Meeting Called to Order

Roll Call
a. Commissioners Present:
b. Commissioners Absent:

Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes — N/A (Meeting was cancelled last month due to COVID-19)

Communication/Event Reports
a. No communications/No event reports

New Business

School Update

Virtual Recreation Programming
Senior Pen Pal Program
Hometown Heroes Program
Easter
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Old Business

Events to Attend
a. Check out City website & social media pages

Oral Communications

Adjournment

Next Meeting, March 8, 2021 6:00 PM



